
Beginning Year Balance Current Year YTD Change

Assets

   Current Assets

            Cash - Operating 323,576.00 720,357.00 122.62 

            Cash - Corporate Unrestricted 228,610.00 53,610.00 (76.55)

            Cash - Money Market 192,957.00 52,860.00 (72.61)

            Cash - Payroll 9,977.00 4,872.00 (51.17)

            BB&T Banking Solutions 1,355,922.00 805,878.00 (40.57)

            Prepaid Expenses 69,330.00 82,617.00 19.17 

            Deposits 46,369.00 46,369.00 0.00 

            Accounts Receivable 1,356.00 0.00 (100.00)

            Grants Receivable 823,892.00 445,286.00 (45.95)

            Employee Benefit Receivables 0.00 770.00 100.00 

            Travel Advances 0.00 0.00 0.00 

         Total Current Assets 3,051,990.00 2,212,619.00 (27.50)

   Long-term Assets

            Fixed Assets - Computer Equipment 286,407.00 286,407.00 0.00 

            Fixed Assets - Furniture & Fixtures 7,742.00 7,742.00 0.00 

            Fixed Assets - Office Equipment 110,346.00 110,346.00 0.00 

            Fixed Assets - Vehicles 294,932.00 294,932.00 0.00 

            Fixed Assets - Software 62,900.00 62,900.00 0.00 

            Accumulated Depreciation (735,453.00) (742,292.00) 0.93 

         Total Long-term Assets 26,874.00 20,034.00 (25.45)

      Total Assets 3,078,863.00 2,232,653.00 (27.48)

Liabilities

   Short-term Liabilities

            Sales Tax Payable 18.00 0.00 (100.00)

            Accounts Payable - Vendors 43,355.00 123,048.00 183.81 

            Accrued Expenses 176,872.00 106,138.00 (39.99)

            Contracts Payable 351,113.00 327,193.00 (6.81)

            Benefits Payable 4,880.00 2,758.00 (43.49)

            Payroll Taxes Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00 

            Workers Comp Liability (14,576.00) (3,070.00) (78.94)

            Accrued Wages 34,984.00 48,701.00 39.21 

            Accrued Leave 354,665.00 360,023.00 1.51 

            Accrued Payroll Taxes 29,718.00 31,798.00 7.00 

            Accrued Pension 18,745.00 17,662.00 (5.77)

            Deferred Grant Revenue 101,057.00 133,427.00 32.03 

         Total Short-term Liabilities 1,100,830.00 1,147,678.00 4.26 

      Total Liabilities 1,100,830.00 1,147,678.00 4.26 

Net Assets

1,978,033.00 1,084,975.00 (45.15)

      Total Net Assets 1,978,033.00 1,084,975.00 (45.15)

Total Liabilities and Net Assets 3,078,863.00 2,232,653.00 (27.48)

Pasco Hernando WFB 16

Statement of Financial Position - Unposted Transactions Included In Report

As of 06/30/2022

(In Whole Numbers)



Pasco Hernando WFB 16

Statement of Activities -

 Unposted Transactions Included 

From 7/1/2021 Through 06/30/2022

(In Whole Numbers)

Apprenticeship Corporate PCBCC Indirect Pool NCPEP

Other Pooled 

Costs RESEA SNAP VETS Wagner Peyser WIOA AD

Revenue

Grant Revenue. 27,522.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,489,917.00 0.00 372,229.00 157,873.00 222,638.00 575,013.00 513,312.00 

Other Revenue 0.00 42,233.00 (284,936.00) 71.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Total Revenue 27,522.00 42,233.00 (284,936.00) 71.00 1,489,917.00 1.00 372,229.00 157,873.00 222,638.00 575,013.00 513,312.00 

Expenditures

Personnel 28,665.00 3,771.00 215,700.00 745,640.00 15,992.00 1,731,070.00 138,070.00 102,116.00 24,742.00 0.00 329,996.00 

Program Expenses (21,868.00) 49,733.00 42,577.00 0.00 1,459,088.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 182,792.00 

Professional Services 172.00 6,949.00 2,777.00 60,272.00 623.00 187,999.00 2,355.00 704.00 241.00 51,501.00 4,155.00 

One Stop Operator 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,798.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,121.00 0.00 34,842.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Travel 0.00 270.00 74.00 3,806.00 0.00 2,105.00 0.00 0.00 4,544.00 0.00 0.00 

Leases 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,593.00 0.00 223,337.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Uilities & other Facility Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00 660.00 0.00 35,456.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Software License renewals 0.00 84.00 5,586.00 7,099.00 0.00 93,368.00 0.00 1,055.00 57.00 0.00 1,874.00 

Communications 0.00 0.00 564.00 4,414.00 0.00 75,034.00 0.00 0.00 4,656.00 0.00 1,128.00 

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 709.00 0.00 52,230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Office Expenses 0.00 3,475.00 0.00 3,958.00 0.00 65,572.00 56.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 

Outreach 0.00 32,398.00 0.00 210.00 0.00 11,334.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 706.00 0.00 29,860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,784.00 0.00 

Indirect Costs 7,015.00 1,074.00 67,974.00 (838,186.00) 4,525.00 0.00 54,614.00 23,331.00 88,147.00 58,335.00 55,294.00 

Program Costs Pool 9,250.00 1,691.00 38,416.00 0.00 7,023.00 (1,128,550.00) 81,520.00 10,418.00 56,317.00 74,576.00 0.00 

Business Services Pool 2,355.00 0.00 97,507.00 0.00 0.00 (669,005.00) 65,739.00 8,457.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

One Stop Cost Pool 1,933.00 637.00 9,779.00 0.00 2,666.00 (765,449.00) 29,877.00 11,792.00 43,910.00 426,367.00 (61,928.00)

Total Expenditures 27,522.00 100,083.00 480,955.00 0.00 1,489,917.00 0.00 372,229.00 157,873.00 222,638.00 637,562.00 513,312.00 



Pasco Hernando WFB 16

Statement of Activities -

 Unposted Transactions Included 

From 7/1/2021 Through 06/30/2022

(In Whole Numbers)

Apprenticeship

Revenue

Grant Revenue. 27,522.00 

Other Revenue 0.00 

Total Revenue 27,522.00 

Expenditures

Personnel 28,665.00 

Program Expenses (21,868.00)

Professional Services 172.00 

One Stop Operator 0.00 

Insurance 0.00 

Travel 0.00 

Leases 0.00 

Uilities & other Facility Costs 0.00 

Software License renewals 0.00 

Communications 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 

Office Expenses 0.00 

Outreach 0.00 

Equipment 0.00 

Indirect Costs 7,015.00 

Program Costs Pool 9,250.00 

Business Services Pool 2,355.00 

One Stop Cost Pool 1,933.00 

Total Expenditures 27,522.00 

WIOA DW WIOA NEG

WIOA Supplment 

& Incentives WIOA Youth

Welfare 

Transition TAA

1,351,032.00 73,428.00 181,609.00 1,170,270.00 1,859,948.00 21,128.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,351,032.00 73,428.00 181,609.00 1,170,270.00 1,859,948.00 21,128.00 

144,422.00 35,702.00 111,411.00 135,187.00 447,833.00 0.00 

513,572.00 5,387.00 0.00 793,585.00 283,583.00 13,969.00 

1,781.00 191.00 35.00 2,462.00 20,579.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,268.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 31,549.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,931.00 0.00 0.00 

2,832.00 0.00 0.00 51.00 5,997.00 42.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,445.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,791.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (26,784.00) 0.00 

119,566.00 10,155.00 64,413.00 50,833.00 230,729.00 2,183.00 

255,411.00 15,975.00 903.00 75,642.00 498,332.00 3,076.00 

217,225.00 0.00 0.00 46,069.00 231,654.00 0.00 

96,224.00 6,018.00 4,848.00 23,456.00 168,013.00 1,858.00 

1,351,032.00 73,428.00 181,609.00 1,170,270.00 1,859,948.00 21,128.00 


